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For general sales support, please call the Life Case Design Team  
at 800.950.7372 (option 1, then option 2).
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Allianz Life Insurance Company of North America  |  LIFE DISTRIBUTION TEAM

WEST REGION
Divisional Vice President

Scott Kellen, RICP®
952.484.1920
scott.kellen@allianzlife.com

Regional Sales Director

Paul Huber, RICP®
651.210.0643
paul.huber@allianzlife.com

Regional Sales Consultant

Krista Johnson, CLU®, CRPC®
612.597.9225
krista.johnson@allianzlife.com

Territory Wholesaling Team

Northwest

Jason Long
Regional Sales Manager
206.556.6620 
jason.long@allianzlife.com

Matt Hauge
Sr. Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.6110 ext. 36110
matt.hauge@allianzlife.com

Southwest

Jacob Marcotte
Regional Sales Manager
442.291.8408
jacob.marcotte@allianzlife.com

Terri Erickson, RICP®
Sr. Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.7026 ext. 47026
terri.erickson@allianzlife.com

CENTRAL REGION
Divisional Vice President

Nate Lund, RICP®
507.382.1161
nate.lund@allianzlife.com

Regional Sales Director

Angela Ross
612.419.6103
angela.ross@allianzlife.com

Regional Sales Consultant

Kurt Elden
612.816.9243
kurt.elden@allianzlife.com

Territory Wholesaling Team

North  
Central

Luke Hagen
Regional Sales Manager
612.417.0783
luke.hagen@allianzlife.com

Ben Larson 
Sr. Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.2945 ext. 32945
ben.larson@allianzlife.com

South  
Central

Aaron Roby
Regional Sales Manager
214.907.7355
aaron.roby@allianzlife.com

Jeff Langer 
Sr. Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.6693 ext. 36693
jeff.langer@allianzlife.com

EAST REGION
Divisional Vice President

Brett Novielli, RICP®, CLU®
610.322.5010
brett.novielli@allianzlife.com

Regional Sales Director

Kaleisha Thody, CLU®, CRPC®, MBA
952.999.6575
kaleisha.thody@allianzlife.com

Regional Sales Consultant

Erik Johnson
612.816.9643
erik.johnson@allianzlife.com

Territory Wholesaling Team

Northeast

Aaron Dangor
Regional Sales Manager
612.816.3174
aaron.dangor@allianzlife.com

Will Geist 
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.5146 ext. 45146  
william.geist@allianzlife.com

Mid-Atlantic

David Clark
Regional Sales Manager
704.408.1306
david.clark@allianzlife.com

Hind Batal
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.2993 ext. 32993
hind.batal@allianzlife.com

Southeast

Jean Perez
Regional Sales Manager
612.257.1832
jean.perez@allianzlife.com

Courtney Scott
Internal Sales Consultant
763.765.5038 ext. 45038
courtney.scott@allianzlife.com


